Toowoomba Saturday 31 October, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 MOORE LEWIS & PARTNERS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1210 metres

01

02
03
04

06
07

08

09

$19000

Tisani Magic(Kevin Kemp) Ms Skye

Bogenhuber
Girish Goomany
Mr Ben Moffat

Mr Tickets(Donald Baker)
Voulait(Michael Hemmings)

Archer's Treasure(Michael Nolan) Ms Emma

MacPherson
Madam Shazam(Cheryl Rogers) Adam Spinks
Rideonabigjetplane(Bradley Brendon
Smith) Newport
Keep On Loving You(Paul Nolan Kenji Yoshida
@nr))

Trail of Glory(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Stanley

05:01PM

6

7

62.0

60.5
59.5
59.0

58.0
56.5

56.0

56.0

2 LEASELINK BUSINESS FINANCE BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

01

02

04
05

06
08

1300 metres $19000
Fat Max(Kevin Kemp) Ms Emma
MacPherson
The Irons(Jason Gregory) Brendon
Newport
Mishani Istana(Jeff Dixon) Mr Ben Moffat
Cincinnati Red (NZ)(Mark Currie) Beau-Dene
Appo
Miss Dynamic(Jake Capewell) Kenji Yoshida
Quart Pot(Donald Baker) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

09
10

01
02

03
04

05
07

(EM)Love Yers All(Lindsay Hatch)
(EM)Brutus(Patrick Sexton)

Justin Stanley

Ms Montanna
Savva

CAW BOOKKEEPING Class 1 Handicap
1110 metres

$19000

Issaquah(Ken Jones)
Aurora Charm(Matt Boland)

Justin Stanley
Ms Montanna

Savva
Forever Volo(Phillip Cox) Mr Ben Moffat
No No Ninette(Mark Currie) Beau-Dene
Appo
Ghabbie(Neil Hocking) Jackson Morris
Dragon Miss(John Thomas) Rikki Palmer

05:35PM

2

15
10

12

06:15PM

10

61.0

61.0

59.0
58.5

58.0
57.5

57.5
59.0

59.0
58.0

58.0
58.0

57.0
56.5

08 The Exhibitionist(Peter Gardner) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

09 Her Option(Cheryl Rogers) Adam Spinks
10 Lighthorse(Robert Hand) Ms Hannah
Phillips

1880 metres $19000
01 Basil(Kevin Sims) Ms Emma
MacPherson
02 Gotta Be First(Lynda Powell) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber
03 In Your Element(Kevin Kemp) Ms Montanna
Sawva

04 Rhyme Time(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Stanley

05 Sarasun(Michael Nolan) Beau-Dene

Appo
07 Perfect Page(Tom Dougall) Girish Goomany
08  Airlie Man(Scott Pedron) Rikki Palmer
09 (EM)River of Love(Stephen Cole) Adam Spinks

1 56.5

5 54.0
3 54.0

4 TOTALLY BAKED GRAND CENTRAL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

06:50PM
4 59.0

8 58.5

2 575

57.5
3 56.5

10 55.0
1 54.0
5 54.0

PETA SORENSEN BOOKKEEPER QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden

Handicap

1300 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000

01 Benkara(Wayne King) Rikki Palmer

02 Count The Coin(Kevin Kemp) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

03  Forever Ben(Phillip Cox) Mr Ben Moffat

04  Mr Brose(Donald Baker) Ron Goltz

05 All Gain(Mark Currie) Jackson Morris
06 Commanding Spirit(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Stanley

07  Final Crime(Tom Smith) Beau-Dene

Appo

08 Gold Jet(Neil Hocking) Kenji Yoshida

CARPETONE TOOWOOMBA Maiden Handicap

1210 metres $19000
03 Two Shades(Jason Gregory) Ms Emma
MacPherson
04 Bold Angel(Matt Kropp) Rebecca
Goldsbury

05 Kick Hi(Barry Gill) Justin Stanley

07:25PM

2 59.0
1 58.0

12 58.0
6 58.0

56.5
3 56.0
11 56.0

8 555

08:05PM

5 57.5

2 57.0

13 57.0

06
07

12

Ron Goltz
Kenji Yoshida
Nozi Tomizawa

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Kate Cowan

He's All Ready(Dale Groves)
Mister Quickstep(Jack Brown)
Temujin Lass(Kevin Kemp)
Cribby Miss(Bradley Hudson)

Krustallos(Michael Hemmings)

(EM)Persian King(Mark Currie) Beau-Dene
Appo

(EM)Let's Boom(Kevin Kemp) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

HAPPY 50TH ANGUS CORKE Maiden Plate

870 metres

01

$19000

Beltana(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Stanley

04 Cherax Destructor(Bradley Ms Emma

Hudson) MacPherson

05 Little Miss Addi(Steven Thomas) Ms Hannah

Phillips

06 Stellar Roamer(Kellie Monckton)  Ms Kate Cowan

07 Tiny Tee(Neil Hocking) Jackson Morris

08 Blue Harmony(Matt Kropp) Ms Skye

Bogenhuber

09 (EM)Whitsunday Lad(Matt Ms Montanna

Boland) Savva
AUDI CENTRE TOOWOOMBA Maiden Plate

870 metres $19000

01 Coalbank Cavalry(Bradley Ms Emma

Hudson) MacPherson

02 Single Rise(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Stanley

03
04

05

06

07
08

Beating Drum(Kellie Monckton) Girish Goomany

Jondy All Set(John Thomas) Ms Hannah
Phillips

Naytellrhi Bird(Shane Essery) Brendon
Newport

Thirteen Buttons(Bradley Hudson)  Ms Montanna
Savva

Take The Lead(Patrick Sexton) Ms Kate Cowan
Cool Espresso(Daryll Leggatt) Rebecca
Goldsbury

15 56.5
16 56.5
10 55.5

3 555
1 56.5

4 54.5

08:35PM

9 575
1 555

3 555

55.5
55.5
53.0

4 55.0

09:10PM
7 57.5

3 575
55.5
5 55.5

4 55.5

6 555

8 55.0
53.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




